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Report date & time : 03/12/2015 08:38

VIAVI

Jobd: JOB123

Teachnician Id: Tgha:Tcha
Project name: Bingo2

Start fibgr: 1

Number of fibers: 144
Label list: NfA

Fiber count: N/A

X

Mginframe's model A T-BERD 4000 VZ (/M 118)
Wainframes mode! B T-52R0 4000 V2 (S/N 220}

Module's model: E41268-FCOMP (5/N 20)
Module's model: E41265-FCOMP (5/N 35

calibration date: 12/01/2020
calibration date: 12/01/2020

SUMMARY RESULTS

Fiber #
v Loss/ORL Results 1310 nm 1550 nm 1625 nm
e Avg Loss (dB) 105 178 185
e ORL A (dB) 33.73 »55 45.21
v ORLE (dB) 3349 55 4451
X BiDirectional OTDR 13100m  1550nm
Event# 1 Az, Loss (dB) 0.98% 0.963
o0
N X Dist. [m) -26.17  |Max Redl. (dB) -82.90 -60.82
Event# 2 Avg. Loss (dB} 0.306 0.534
o]
Dist. [m) 0.00  |MaxRefl dB) . 67.16
Event# 3 Avg. Loss (dB} 0.340 1321
i,
Dist. [m) 31.59 Mizx Refl. (dB) - -75.49
Event # 4 Ave. Loss (dB) 0.660 0.753
e
Dist_ [m) 56.00 Mzx Refl. (dB) -64.62 -55.05
v Loss/ORL Results 1310 nm 1550 nm 1625 nm
v v Loss (dB) 1.05 1.78 1.85
v ORL A (dB) 33.73 *55 45.21
v ORLB (dB) 33.49 >55 4451
X Bi-Directional OTDR 1310 nm 1550 nm
Event# 1 Avg. Loss [dB) 0.989 0963
X o)
2 Dist_ m) -26.17 Max Refi. (dB) -82.90 -60.82
Event# 2 Avg. Loss [dB) 0.306 0.534
Nowl] )
Dist. [m} 0.00 Max Refl. (dB) -- -57.16
Event# 3 Avg. Loss [dB) 0.340 1321
an,
Dist. [m] 31.59 Max Refl. (dB) -- -75.49
Event# 4 Awg. Loss [dB) 0.660 0.753
C Dist. [m) 56.00 MaxRefl. (dB)  -64.62 -55.05




FiberComplete PRO Lz iR

BN —B W EER, EEFNEER IR R
BARENIL R B2 iRt — H B AR AT BB NE AN PR BN
. B 5 MNREEAE P RARFT. —DIERMINR
it EMNAESERER—BEBII TR EH N RFENNL IR
FAEE. — ORL ITFI— P EER N . RFER— TR
d, BIAsiT2E st itz (45 %) , FUE LHa
BEMTFENAER, FERSGERE.

TrueBIDIR F0if[E - #l#SER N [E OTDR 4347

TrueBIDIR Rz A2 SN @ OTDR R 541 MW@
OTDR pir &ALkl LN EHHRAERRAITENEN
FIE, DURMEIERS "B NIRFENE. JHRTED
BB TARNER, ARG NEIZNERL T HITE
SRR E B AE.

FiberComplete™ — Mg IL. ORL #1 OTDR

FiberComplete & — M EM—— a2 B alftiTE B E
AFAMRAFRF R, FlanmEd 8 AN v O A — =R A
BF (B3REF) KIWE ILF1 ORL n OTDR Mid. 7EXK
231 P NRADR S ImE R R ATA R R TR TR
AINIEFARAL

AH—HE &R ER B SN E R HEF

BN R EERERY RGN ENIRIIE, HFESTHE
BENGEHIAIE. BidER MPO FFXsi B Bgr, AIblEs
AN 12 IRotLr, BB heLES NN ATRR ST,
PAE MPO #RMEFIZER (AL Bk C) o HRESED 5t
4 MEM g METRER, RAIE HEMESRZ2NE
LA RANE N ARIB IR S B SRR IE o

4 FiberComplete PRO

Process Cable IL/ORL SmartLink
CABLE 17/11/2021 15:36 (UTC+2)
CABLE FIBER 4 A->B °
IL+ORL+TrueBIDIR 1550+1310
Length : 1292 m c Q’ X
Alarms 1310 nm 1550 nm
Loss B->A (dB) v 1.64 1.7
Loss A->B (dB) v 4 1.89 2.30
Avg Loss (dB) v 4 1.76 2.03
ORL A (dB) vy 34.87 42.12
ORL B (dB) v 32.52 43.00
[N FCOMP-PRO
Process Cable IL/ORL SmartLink
PARIS NEW YORK
- |_|_|_|_| i *1290.09 meter
3 4 5 6
o[ef4]o 1 -1

365.52
meter
Laser (nm) Distance (m) Avg Loss (dB) Max Refl. (dB) Fast
Report
Send

1550 nm 365.52 0.056 -
Message

V4 splice

RGeS B FCOMP-PR

Process Cable IL/ORL SmartLink START
(Unsaved) 01/01/1970 00:00 >
CABLE FIBER 4. A->B

IL+ORL+TrueBIDIR 1550+1310

Results c d X
Fib # Length (m) Avg Loss ORL A ORL B OTDR Setup

1 1292 v v v X 5
2 1291 v v v x

3 1292 v v < X

4 1292 % v v .3

5 1292 v v v x
(S expen-si NSRS

Process Cable IL/ORL SmartLink

2 Passed 2 Failed

» AO1-PPO1_02
» A01-PPO1_03
» AO1-PPO1_04
v A01-PP01_05
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ﬁ Job Manager

Job: ONA-800_FCS_SanityTest-3

e R oo
Test Pk
Required Test Location Confguration Status
(») oton ortoR ToDo
C* RF Occupiod Banduidth  RF Occupiod Bancheidn  Ino: Comploted  sss

¥ GAA 1 PortCable Loss  Gama 700MHz Trunk System  Band: 700MHz, Cable: Trunk, Sector: Gama, Te... Completed 4+

* signare Signatura Completed  esn
Crowe  Powe Completed
C Fior inspocion Fiber Inspection Gabe: , Cannector Comploted o=
O optcaipower piicalPowor Complotod

Job ONA-800_FCS_SanityTest WithPIcSig-v2
eV SotasCurent  Detais

Job: JobsOIAITypesV?
Customer: Rsh Set as Current Details

Job: JobsOIAITypesVe

| | = 3% +8610 6539 1166
Lim HiE: +8621 6859 5260
u s Bii%: +8621 2028 3588

VIAVI Solutions 3| HEiE: +86 755 8869 6800
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